IP65E
Due to the variety of customization, the picture is only for
reference, please confirm the actual item with our sales.
(If there is any change on specification, please take the latest
version as standard.)
Features
■ OEM service
■ Adopts SPDT micro switch, max. contact

Special range / scale / stem diameter/ length are available upon request.
-3-www.re-atlantis.com
How to order
Remote Reading Thermometer with Electrical Contact (Micro Switch Type) MS-FT series
Std. Spec. Code Item Code Item Code Item Code Item
MS-FTFF
Installation
type
MS-FTFF
Back mount
with flange
MS-FTWF
Wall mount with
flange
－ － － －
04 Gauge size 04 4” 06 6” － － － －
4 Thread size 2 1/4” 3 3/8” 4 1/2” － －
N Thread type N NPT F PF O Others
A
Connection
type
A Fixed thread B
Rotary type
(male thread)
C Slide thread D
Rotary type
(female thread)
E Non-thread － － － － － －
1
Contact
number
1 SPDTx1 2 SPDTx2 － － － －
304
Stem
material
304 SS304 O Others － － － －
Custom
Stem outer
diameter
6／8／10／12 mm
Other stem outer diameter available upon request
Custom
Stem
length
Please refer to stem specification table
The specified stem length cannot over minimum stem length listed in the table.
304
Capillary
material
304 SS304 O Others － － － －
Custom
Capillary
length
Standard: 10M
Other capillary length available upon request (max.50M)
Custom
Temp.
range
-200 to 650℃
A
Measuring
elements
A Gas-actuated L Liquid-actuated － － － －
/D
Other
requests
/A Third party notarized documents /B Inspection report
/C Tag /D Customized dial face (scale, color, unit, etc.)
/E Thermowell (thermowell specifications are
customized according to the selected stem
specifications)
/F Remove external adjustable screw
/G Remove anti-sway pointer (better sensibility) /H IP67 (sealed with silicone rubber O-ring)